Plac.

Plac.

Plac.

Grasmarkstraffen 2020
Hemmabana Kh

Resultat Klass A
Namn
1 Lars Magnusson
2 Therese Bréaten
3 Joakim Arnkvist
4 Hans Arnkvist

Resultat 6ppen Ligg
Namn

1 Peter Grenander

2 Therese Bréten

3 Anton Lind

4 Lars Magnusson

5 Hans Arngvist

6 Joakim Arnqgvist

7 Emil Pettersson

8 Mattias Lind

Resultat 6vriga
Namn

1 Annika Grenander

2 Ann Pettersson

3 Erika Gustafsson

4 Moa Nilsson

5 Madelaine Kjellstrém

Resultat Kl 11

Klubb
Skillingmark Skg
Skillingmark Skg
Grasmark skf
Grasmark skf

Klubb

Ystad skg
Skillingmark Skg
Skoga Ekshérad
Skillingmark Skg
Grasmark skf
Grasmark skf
Ystads skg
Skoga Ekshéarad

Klubb

Ystads skg
Ystads skg
Grasmark skf
Grasmark skf
Grasmark skf

Klass

Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Huvudskjut Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Final Totalt

49
48
44
50

46
49
47
47

44
42
35
35

47
42
44
43

186
181
170
175

47
48
49
a7

45
46
44
39

45
42
33
31

137
136
126
117

323
317
296
292

Seriel Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Huvudskjut Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Final Totalt

50
48
49
49
47
47
47
48

47
50
47
47
48
47
48
45

49
48
48
49
49
47
46
47

50
49
48
47
44
46
46
47

196
195
192
192
188
187
187
187

49
48
49
48
49
a7
46
48

50
48
48
47
49
47
47
44

48
50
46
a7
46
a7
46
46

147
146
143
142
144
141
139
138

343
341
335
334
332
328
326
325

Seriel Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Huvudskjut Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Final Totalt

50
47
44
43
38

49
49
42
47
38

49
49
46
44
44

Sida 1

48
45
46
45
36

196
190
178
179
156

49
46
43
43
46

50
47
45
44
42

50
48
44
35
38

149
141
132
122
126

345
331
310
313
313



Plac. Namn
1 Samuel Brand
2 Emma Magnusson
3 Linus Lind
4 |da Vala

Resultat KI 13
Plac. Namn
1 Axel Sparby

Resultat Kl 15
Plac. Namn
1 Felicia Kjellstrom

Klubb
Skyllbergs Skf
Skoga Ekshérad
Skoga Ekshérad
Skillingmark Skg

Klubb
Skillingmark Skg

Klubb
Grasmark skf

Klass
Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Huvudskjut Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Final Totalt

50 50 50 47 197 50 50 47 147 344
45 48 46 46 185 46 a7 50 143 328
46 47 46 47 186 48 47 46 141 327
46 48 46 46 186 46 45 48 139 325

Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Huvudskjut Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Final Totalt
48 47 47 48 190 47 47 47 141 331

Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Huvudskjut Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Final Totalt
43 44 46 45 178 49 50 46 145 323

Sida 2



